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PUBLIC NOTICE

Site-By-Site
Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

th445 12 St., S.W.

Below is a listing of applications that have been acted upon by the Commission.

File Number 

AF - Aeronautical and Fixed

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011779667 GAM03/12/2026 KD2791 ALASKA, STATE OF

0011853226 GAM03/12/2026 KHI9 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011858790 GAM03/12/2026 WSMA366 Rowan County

0011863520 GAM03/11/2026 WMO6 HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY AVIATION AUTHORITY

0011863028 GMD03/12/2026 KKH2 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863110 GMD03/12/2026 WQUX237 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011865283 GMD03/12/2026 KQO5 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011865327 GMD03/12/2026 WRAT885 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011867073 GMD03/12/2026 WOR5 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

0011838238 DNE03/14/2026 Fallon, City of

0011864848 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA374 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011864887 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA376 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011865089 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA377 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011865114 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA378 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011865420 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA379 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853207 GRM03/12/2026 KFW5 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853222 GRM03/12/2026 KCG7 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853230 GRM03/12/2026 WKJ6 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc
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File Number 

AF - Aeronautical and Fixed

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011853238 GRM03/12/2026 WKX3 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853240 GRM03/12/2026 WSJ2 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853243 GRM03/12/2026 KRY6 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853253 GRM03/12/2026 KCV6 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853296 GRM03/12/2026 KRD9 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853518 GRM03/12/2026 WOE3 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853536 GRM03/12/2026 KIU9 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853767 GRM03/12/2026 WQG5 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853813 GRM03/12/2026 WWK2 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853841 GRM03/12/2026 KTM8 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853850 GRM03/12/2026 KJV8 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011854136 GRM03/12/2026 KBS4 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011854349 GRM03/12/2026 KWC4 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011854378 GRM03/12/2026 KYF9 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011855247 GRM03/12/2026 KRY4 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011858642 GRM03/12/2026 WOP2 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011861281 GRM03/12/2026 KLS5 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011861712 GRM03/12/2026 WFC5 CARBON COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY

0011863146 GRM03/12/2026 WES5 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863195 GRM03/12/2026 KVB4 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863248 GRM03/12/2026 KNI8 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863301 GRM03/12/2026 WKR7 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863527 GRM03/12/2026 WFN5 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863536 GRM03/12/2026 KEF2 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863551 GRM03/12/2026 WGB5 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863575 GRM03/12/2026 WCG6 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863612 GRM03/12/2026 KAL9 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863660 GRM03/12/2026 WFI2 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863797 GRM03/12/2026 WQET788 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863826 GRM03/12/2026 WFQ4 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863853 GRM03/12/2026 KOS97 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863872 GRM03/12/2026 KGK5 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011863910 GRM03/12/2026 WQET786 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011864737 GRM03/12/2026 KGT4 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011864762 GRM03/12/2026 KTW3 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011864814 GRM03/12/2026 KCF3 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011867091 GRM03/12/2026 KSY6 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011867336 GRM03/12/2026 WQXM456 Aviation Spectrum Resources Inc

0011853537 GRO03/12/2026 WQEQ846 Sherman Municipal Airport

0011856006 GRO03/12/2026 WRW9 SHELL COMMUNICATIONS INC
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File Number 

AF - Aeronautical and Fixed

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011856046 GRO03/12/2026 KDY8 SHELL COMMUNICATIONS INC

0011856056 GRO03/12/2026 KFJ3 SHELL COMMUNICATIONS INC

0011856083 GRO03/12/2026 KKU6 SHELL COMMUNICATIONS INC

0011856112 GRO03/12/2026 KWU3 SHELL COMMUNICATIONS INC

0011856131 GRO03/12/2026 WKS7 SHELL COMMUNICATIONS INC

0011856143 GRO03/12/2026 WSC4 SHELL COMMUNICATIONS INC

0011857223 GRO03/12/2026 KUW3 FARGO JET CENTER INC

0011862771 GRO03/12/2026 KVG8 PORT AUTHORITY OF NEW YORK AND NEW JERSEY

0011863027 GRO03/12/2026 KJG4 CALIFORNIA, STATE OF

0011863030 GRO03/12/2026 WYA9 CALIFORNIA, STATE OF

0011866905 GRO03/10/2026 KUZ5 State of MN MnDOT Aeronautics

0011871128 GRO03/11/2026 WQEL317 Georgetown Executive Airport, City of Georgetown, Texas

File Number 

AR - Aviation Radionavigation

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011795453 DRO03/14/2026 WRLA2197 State of MN MnDOT Aeronautics

0011796029 DRO03/14/2026 WRLB2719 State of MN MnDOT Aeronautics

0011798701 DRO03/14/2026 WRLB2399 COLUMBIA, COUNTY OF

File Number 

AS - Aural Studio Transmitter Link

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011927138 GMD03/12/2026 WMV295 CUMULUS LICENSING LLC

0011929867 GNE03/11/2026 WSLZ754 IHM LICENSES, LLC

File Number 

CD - Paging and Radiotelephone

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011861911 GRO03/10/2026 KNLM300 Silver Strand Enterprises, LLC

0011862799 GRO03/10/2026 KNLR281 TRS Wireless, Inc.

File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011705577 GAM03/13/2026 WSMA701 CenturyLink of Nevada, LLC

0011705608 GAM03/13/2026 WSMA700 CenturyLink of Nevada, LLC

0011705639 GAM03/13/2026 WML942 CenturyLink of Nevada, LLC

0011811641 GAM03/10/2026 WSLZ573 Union Telephone Company, Inc
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011811644 GAM03/10/2026 WSLZ572 Union Telephone Company, Inc

0011811691 GAM03/11/2026 WQWH611 Wiline Spectrum Holdings LLC

0011811694 GAM03/11/2026 WRAJ220 Wiline Spectrum Holdings LLC

0011822009 GAM03/11/2026 WQQG774 Cellco Partnership

0011822011 GAM03/11/2026 WQQG572 Cellco Partnership

0011823810 GAM03/10/2026 WMQ540 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011828008 GAM03/11/2026 WQPP751 NAVAJO TRIBAL UTILITY AUTHORITY

0011830608 GAM03/10/2026 WPWB586 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011840605 GAM03/09/2026 WQNS384 Gila River Cellular General Partnership

0011841268 GAM03/10/2026 WQIZ334 Gila River Cellular General Partnership

0011841270 GAM03/10/2026 WMG787 GILA RIVER CELLULAR GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

0011851698 GAM03/11/2026 WRAS266 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011851716 GAM03/11/2026 WRAS250 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011860953 GAM03/11/2026 WQYU363 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011939659 GCA03/11/2026 WSII490 Cellco Partnership

0011939660 GCA03/11/2026 WSII498 Cellco Partnership

0011940456 GCA03/11/2026 WSEM446 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011940457 GCA03/11/2026 WSEM448 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011941168 GCA03/12/2026 WQLC858 Cellular South Licenses, LLC

0011941636 GCA03/12/2026 WQXK449 LP Broadband, Inc.

0011941638 GCA03/12/2026 WRAL774 LP Broadband, Inc.

0011941797 GCA03/12/2026 WQXK213 Digis LLC

0011941802 GCA03/12/2026 WQXK214 Digis LLC

0011941804 GCA03/12/2026 WQXK215 Digis LLC

0011941806 GCA03/12/2026 WRVN439 Digis LLC

0011941807 GCA03/12/2026 WQXJ383 Digis LLC

0011941809 GCA03/12/2026 WQXK417 Digis LLC

0011941810 GCA03/12/2026 WQXN709 Digis LLC

0011942145 GCA03/13/2026 WQLC696 Cellular South Licenses, LLC

0011942147 GCA03/13/2026 WQTF617 Cellular South Licenses, LLC

0011942149 GCA03/13/2026 WQLC861 Cellular South Licenses, LLC

0011942150 GCA03/13/2026 WQLC859 Cellular South Licenses, LLC

0011942516 GCA03/13/2026 WQTM478 Cellco Partnership

0011942517 GCA03/13/2026 WQTM479 Cellco Partnership

0011942518 GCA03/13/2026 WRFP632 Cellco Partnership

0011942950 GCA03/13/2026 WSES644 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011942951 GCA03/13/2026 WSES646 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011942965 GCA03/13/2026 WSGA650 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011943164 GCA03/13/2026 WSEP598 TMPR LICENSE LLC

0011943165 GCA03/13/2026 WSEP603 TMPR LICENSE LLC
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011944930 GCA03/14/2026 WREX847 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011639058 GMD03/13/2026 WRDY489 Cellco Partnership

0011639394 GMD03/13/2026 WLL866 GTE MOBILNET OF CALIFORNIA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

0011843866 GMD03/13/2026 WSHD462 MHG Telco LLC

0011843871 GMD03/13/2026 WSGY644 MHG Telco LLC

0011855769 GMD03/09/2026 WRKD448 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855771 GMD03/09/2026 WRDV552 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855776 GMD03/09/2026 WRND776 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855790 GMD03/09/2026 WRAV735 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855795 GMD03/09/2026 WRXG529 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855797 GMD03/09/2026 WRZA767 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855799 GMD03/09/2026 WRHV292 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855802 GMD03/09/2026 WSJR363 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855815 GMD03/09/2026 WRZN428 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855818 GMD03/09/2026 WRAV734 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855821 GMD03/09/2026 WSGE625 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855824 GMD03/09/2026 WSEW816 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855827 GMD03/09/2026 WRYP636 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855840 GMD03/09/2026 WRZA775 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855843 GMD03/09/2026 WSDM318 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011855857 GMD03/09/2026 WRPF943 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011856181 GMD03/09/2026 WRDH718 Wiline Spectrum Holdings LLC

0011856182 GMD03/09/2026 WRDM423 Wiline Spectrum Holdings LLC

0011856185 GMD03/09/2026 WRDJ675 Wiline Spectrum Holdings LLC

0011856199 GMD03/09/2026 WQBQ317 Skyriver Communications

0011856203 GMD03/09/2026 WROW782 One Ring Networks, Inc.

0011856210 GMD03/09/2026 WSIY624 One Ring Networks, Inc.

0011856216 GMD03/09/2026 WQHJ905 One Ring Networks, Inc.

0011856967 GMD03/09/2026 WQTA798 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011857000 GMD03/09/2026 WQTA792 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011857090 GMD03/09/2026 WREK279 Velocity Broadband Internet, Inc.

0011857323 GMD03/09/2026 WQXN705 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011857365 GMD03/09/2026 WQXN704 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011858565 GMD03/10/2026 KMD40 Pacific Bell Telephone Company d/b/a AT&T California

0011858576 GMD03/13/2026 WQKJ767 GTE Mobilnet of California Limited Partnership

0011858587 GMD03/10/2026 KMD39 Pacific Bell Telephone Company d/b/a AT&T California

0011858643 GMD03/13/2026 WQLD584 GTE Mobilnet of California Limited Partnership

0011859315 GMD03/10/2026 WRAK435 Cellco Partnership

0011859345 GMD03/10/2026 WRAK436 Cellco Partnership

0011859971 GMD03/10/2026 WQWV428 Smith Bagley Inc
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011860387 GMD03/10/2026 WSIF930 T-Mobile License LLC

0011860439 GMD03/10/2026 WPNA980 Rural Cellular Corporation

0011860518 GMD03/10/2026 WLV669 Rural Cellular Corporation

0011860696 GMD03/11/2026 WQTB525 New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

0011860719 GMD03/11/2026 WQTB524 New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

0011860766 GMD03/11/2026 WQIA704 Alltel Corporation

0011860842 GMD03/11/2026 WQOP680 Cellco Partnership

0011860852 GMD03/11/2026 WRNZ782 New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

0011860917 GMD03/11/2026 WQOP679 Cellco Partnership

0011860944 GMD03/11/2026 WQWC750 New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

0011860949 GMD03/11/2026 WSHT646 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011860951 GMD03/11/2026 WSHW802 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011860954 GMD03/11/2026 WQWC748 New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

0011861107 GMD03/11/2026 WSIT360 AT&T Mobility Spectrum LLC

0011861117 GMD03/11/2026 WSIT359 AT&T Mobility Spectrum LLC

0011862856 GMD03/12/2026 WQWJ789 Cellco Partnership

0011862949 GMD03/12/2026 WQWJ790 Cellco Partnership

0011863088 GMD03/12/2026 WRLB588 Cellco Partnership

0011863145 GMD03/12/2026 WQQL631 Cellco Partnership

0011863336 GMD03/12/2026 WPNA758 Cellco Partnership

0011863366 GMD03/13/2026 WQID222 Commnet Four Corners, LLC

0011864527 GMD03/11/2026 WQZT773 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011864548 GMD03/11/2026 WQYI285 Cellco Partnership

0011864560 GMD03/11/2026 WLN445 FRESNO MSA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

0011864899 GMD03/11/2026 WLC621 FRESNO MSA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

0011865109 GMD03/11/2026 WQUZ368 Essex Telcom, Inc.

0011865110 GMD03/11/2026 WSAY242 Essex Telcom, Inc.

0011865112 GMD03/11/2026 WQKT525 AirCanopy Internet Services, Inc.

0011865134 GMD03/11/2026 WQNP263 Digis LLC

0011865136 GMD03/11/2026 WQNZ384 Digis LLC

0011865139 GMD03/11/2026 WQNV659 Digis LLC

0011865140 GMD03/11/2026 WRBZ461 Digis LLC

0011865141 GMD03/11/2026 WQNG562 Digis LLC

0011865143 GMD03/11/2026 WQQU973 Digis LLC

0011865220 GMD03/11/2026 WQQD532 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

0011865225 GMD03/11/2026 WNEM617 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

0011865226 GMD03/11/2026 WQQD531 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

0011865237 GMD03/11/2026 WQQD530 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

0011865241 GMD03/11/2026 WQKM440 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

0011865285 GMD03/11/2026 WQJR534 LP Broadband, Inc.
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011865286 GMD03/11/2026 WQQS868 LP Broadband, Inc.

0011865676 GMD03/11/2026 WRAN910 Cellco Partnership

0011866374 GMD03/12/2026 WQDZ748 Cellco Partnership

0011866377 GMD03/12/2026 WQDX610 Cellco Partnership

0011866472 GMD03/11/2026 WLT996 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011866526 GMD03/12/2026 WQSD661 Cellco Partnership

0011866550 GMD03/12/2026 WQSD662 Cellco Partnership

0011836054 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ552 Cellco Partnership

0011836148 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA721 Cellco Partnership

0011843883 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA706 MHG Telco LLC

0011843892 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA715 MHG Telco LLC

0011843893 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA708 MHG Telco LLC

0011843896 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA709 MHG Telco LLC

0011843897 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA710 MHG Telco LLC

0011843900 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA711 MHG Telco LLC

0011843901 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA716 MHG Telco LLC

0011855822 GNE03/09/2026 WSLY763 AMG Technology Investment Group, LLC

0011856027 GNE03/09/2026 WSLY803 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011856078 GNE03/09/2026 WSLY804 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011856870 GNE03/09/2026 WSLY805 Cellco Partnership

0011857089 GNE03/09/2026 WSLY799 Velocity Broadband Internet, Inc.

0011857202 GNE03/09/2026 WSLY806 Pacific Bell Telephone Company d/b/a AT&T California

0011857293 GNE03/09/2026 WSLY808 Pacific Bell Telephone Company d/b/a AT&T California

0011859139 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ578 Cellco Partnership

0011863625 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA718 TMPR License LLC

0011863629 GNE03/13/2026 WSMA719 TMPR License LLC

0011864172 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ460 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864174 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ458 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864180 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ459 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864182 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ468 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864184 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ461 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864186 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ469 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864188 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ472 TMPR License LLC

0011864191 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ462 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864195 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ473 TMPR License LLC

0011864196 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ470 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864199 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ463 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864212 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ464 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864222 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ465 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864532 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ456 AT&T Mobility Spectrum LLC
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011864578 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ457 AT&T Mobility Spectrum LLC

0011865106 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ474 AirCanopy Internet Services, Inc.

0011865113 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ475 Wiline Spectrum Holdings LLC

0011865115 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ476 Wiline Spectrum Holdings LLC

0011866389 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA373 Cellco Partnership

0011866427 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA375 Cellco Partnership

0011866446 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA387 Cellco Partnership

0011866687 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA388 Cellco Partnership

0011866724 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA389 Cellco Partnership

0011866769 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA390 Cellco Partnership

0011867401 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ467 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011867412 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ466 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011870304 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ471 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011809948 GRM03/09/2026 WQWW657 Nucla-Naturita Telephone Company

0011854018 GRO03/09/2026 WQWW757 TowerStream Corp

0011861765 GRO03/09/2026 WQXC620 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861772 GRO03/09/2026 WQEI500 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861777 GRO03/09/2026 WQXC893 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861785 GRO03/09/2026 WQXC898 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861792 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD241 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861796 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD254 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861802 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD264 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861804 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD265 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861810 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD266 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861819 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD267 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861823 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD270 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861991 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD276 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011861996 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD280 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862000 GRO03/11/2026 WQXD283 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862005 GRO03/11/2026 WQXD284 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862009 GRO03/12/2026 WQXD285 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862014 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD287 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862021 GRO03/12/2026 WQXD316 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862022 GRO03/12/2026 WQXD318 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862030 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD319 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862034 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD320 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862041 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD322 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862047 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD326 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862049 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD329 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862053 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD330 T-Mobile MW LLC
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011862056 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD331 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862060 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD332 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862066 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD338 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862070 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD339 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862075 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD340 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862079 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD343 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862082 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD346 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862086 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD512 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862090 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD522 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862096 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD665 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862099 GRO03/09/2026 WQEI750 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862104 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD737 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862108 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD762 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862114 GRO03/09/2026 WQXD788 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862123 GRO03/09/2026 WQEJ735 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862125 GRO03/09/2026 WQXE892 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862129 GRO03/09/2026 WQXE893 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862132 GRO03/09/2026 WQXE896 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862134 GRO03/09/2026 WQXE995 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862136 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF216 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862138 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF217 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862139 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF223 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862141 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF225 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862143 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF226 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862145 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF227 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862148 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF228 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862150 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF231 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862151 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF236 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862152 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF237 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862154 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF238 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862155 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF239 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862156 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF240 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862158 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF254 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862160 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF275 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862162 GRO03/09/2026 WQXF282 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862163 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF284 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862164 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF302 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862165 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF306 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862166 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF308 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862167 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF369 T-Mobile MW LLC
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011862169 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF370 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862171 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF862 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862173 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF882 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862174 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF883 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862175 GRO03/10/2026 WQXF934 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862176 GRO03/12/2026 WQXF937 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862177 GRO03/12/2026 WQXG385 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862178 GRO03/12/2026 WQXG393 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862180 GRO03/12/2026 WQXG394 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862181 GRO03/12/2026 WQXG408 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862182 GRO03/12/2026 WQXG409 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862184 GRO03/12/2026 WQXG674 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862188 GRO03/10/2026 WQXD271 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862459 GRO03/12/2026 WQXD327 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862466 GRO03/12/2026 WQEJ508 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862472 GRO03/12/2026 WQXE424 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862478 GRO03/12/2026 WQXE529 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862486 GRO03/11/2026 WQXE531 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862488 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE556 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862494 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE557 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862499 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE673 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862501 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE674 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862505 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE677 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862512 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE688 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862516 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE689 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862526 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE696 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011862774 GRO03/10/2026 WQXL966 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011862777 GRO03/10/2026 WQXL967 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011862783 GRO03/10/2026 WQXL963 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011862787 GRO03/10/2026 WQXL962 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011863128 GRO03/10/2026 WQXE697 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011864581 GRO03/10/2026 WQXM285 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC

0011864586 GRO03/10/2026 WQXM281 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011864587 GRO03/10/2026 WQXM284 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011864589 GRO03/10/2026 WQXM318 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011864592 GRO03/10/2026 WQXM319 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011866564 GRO03/10/2026 WQXB664 CROSS WIRELESS, L.L.C.

0011866615 GRO03/10/2026 WQXB665 CROSS WIRELESS, L.L.C.

0011866718 GRO03/10/2026 WQXD649 CROSS WIRELESS, L.L.C.

0011866734 GRO03/10/2026 WQXD650 CROSS WIRELESS, L.L.C.
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011866953 GRO03/10/2026 WQXL700 Syntrio Solutions, LLC

0011868064 GRO03/11/2026 WQEP534 SBI License Corporation

0011868070 GRO03/11/2026 WQEP538 SBI License Corporation

0011868073 GRO03/10/2026 WQXM602 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

0011868078 GRO03/11/2026 WQEP551 SBI License Corporation

0011868079 GRO03/10/2026 WQEP552 SBI License Corporation

0011868085 GRO03/11/2026 WQEP553 SBI License Corporation

0011868103 GRO03/10/2026 WQEQ395 SBI License Corporation

0011868107 GRO03/10/2026 WQEQ396 SBI License Corporation

0011868124 GRO03/11/2026 WQXJ951 SBI License Corporation

0011868251 GRO03/10/2026 WQXL602 SBI License Corporation

0011869115 GRO03/10/2026 WQXL797 Cellco Partnership

0011869212 GRO03/10/2026 WQXM291 Cellco Partnership

0011869478 GRO03/10/2026 WQXB453 Foresthill Telephone Co. d/b/a Sebastian

0011869483 GRO03/10/2026 WQXB452 Foresthill Telephone Co. d/b/a Sebastian

0011869485 GRO03/10/2026 WQXB451 Foresthill Telephone Co. d/b/a Sebastian

0011500540 WWD03/12/2026 WQNV911 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011500576 WWD03/12/2026 WQNV914 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011500616 WWD03/12/2026 WQNV915 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011500723 WWD03/12/2026 WQRM436 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011500785 WWD03/12/2026 WQTH661 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011501063 WWD03/12/2026 WQXP230 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011501098 WWD03/12/2026 WQXP231 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011501431 WWD03/12/2026 WQXP237 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011509729 WWD03/12/2026 WQZZ248 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011510812 WWD03/12/2026 WRAV906 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011510873 WWD03/12/2026 WRAV986 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011510947 WWD03/12/2026 WRBL212 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011510989 WWD03/12/2026 WRBL213 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011511018 WWD03/12/2026 WRDX651 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011511085 WWD03/12/2026 WRXA656 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011511118 WWD03/12/2026 WRXA657 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011511158 WWD03/12/2026 WSAS890 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011512108 WWD03/12/2026 WSAS982 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011512383 WWD03/12/2026 WSAS983 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011512916 WWD03/12/2026 WSAY257 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0011864217 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011874980 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011875276 WWD03/11/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011875278 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC
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File Number 

CF - Common Carrier Fixed Point to Point Microwave

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011875279 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011875288 WWD03/11/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011875291 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011875303 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011888378 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011888388 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011889195 WWD03/10/2026 WQRY475 T-Mobile MW LLC

0011904722 WWD03/10/2026 T-Mobile MW LLC

File Number 

CL - Cellular

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011865172 GAM03/10/2026 WPUK842 Cellco Partnership

0011837033 GMD03/10/2026 KNKN228 Cellco Partnership

0011857660 GMD03/10/2026 KNKQ376 AT&T Mobility Spectrum, LLC

File Number 

GR - SMR, 896-901/935-940 MHz, Conventional

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011913555 DNE03/10/2026 Smerber, Mathew J

File Number 

MC - Coastal Group

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011926997 GAM03/13/2026 WSMA702 BP America Production Company

0011938349 GRO03/13/2026 KLU797 The Kansas City Southern Railway Company

0011930160 WWD03/14/2026 Fugro USA Marine

File Number 

MG - Microwave Industrial/Business Pool

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011090563 GAM03/09/2026 WNEW224 Interstate Power and Light Company

0011506680 GAM03/10/2026 WQOC319 TransWorld Network, LLC

0011901360 GAM03/12/2026 WSMA370 Pierce Broadband, LLC

0011901579 GAM03/12/2026 WSMA345 Pierce Broadband, LLC

0011901707 GAM03/12/2026 WSMA343 Pierce Broadband, LLC

0011903011 GAM03/12/2026 WSIQ516 Vickery IT

0011903023 GAM03/12/2026 WSMA350 Vickery IT

0011916337 DAM03/11/2026 WEC BUSINESS SERVICES LLC.
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File Number 

MG - Microwave Industrial/Business Pool

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011941021 GCA03/12/2026 WQES937 La Grange Acquisition, L. P.

0011943282 GCA03/13/2026 WRBV380 JMZ Corporation

0011760002 GMD03/13/2026 WRBN853 Innovative Financial Technologies LLC

0011907152 GMD03/12/2026 WROF821 Optimus Communications, LLC

0011907153 GMD03/12/2026 WROF818 Optimus Communications, LLC

0011907364 GMD03/12/2026 WSDL413 Crowsnest Broadband LLC

0011907368 GMD03/12/2026 WSDL411 Crowsnest Broadband LLC

0011907369 GMD03/12/2026 WREK641 Crowsnest Broadband LLC

0011907450 GMD03/12/2026 WQOP389 Nevada Gold Mines LLC

0011907451 GMD03/12/2026 WSKS844 Nevada Gold Mines LLC

0011907475 GMD03/12/2026 WSGC993 Lake County School District 7

0011907481 GMD03/12/2026 WSGC994 Lake County School District 7

0011907541 GMD03/12/2026 WRCR420 Pierce Broadband, LLC

0011908195 GMD03/12/2026 WSJK336 Wi-Fiber, Inc.

0011908197 GMD03/12/2026 WSJK315 Wi-Fiber, Inc.

0011909603 GMD03/12/2026 WQZS931 360 Broadband, LLC

0011909694 GMD03/12/2026 WRDD871 Visionary Communications, LLC

0011909695 GMD03/12/2026 WQUF726 Visionary Communications, LLC

0011909696 GMD03/12/2026 WREI303 Visionary Communications, LLC

0011909699 GMD03/12/2026 WRMJ306 Visionary Communications, LLC

0011909741 GMD03/12/2026 WNTZ499 SOUTHERN COMPANY SERVICES, INC.

0011909897 GMD03/12/2026 WSLC710 Chisholm Broadband, LLC

0011909898 GMD03/12/2026 WSLC767 Chisholm Broadband, LLC

0011909900 GMD03/12/2026 WSGM930 Chisholm Broadband, LLC

0011909905 GMD03/12/2026 WRBW918 White Cloud Communications

0011910303 GMD03/12/2026 WPXL746 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

0011910304 GMD03/12/2026 WRJT701 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

0011910583 DMD03/10/2026 WRCT547 SAN LUIS VALLEY RURAL ELECTRIC COOP INC

0011910585 DMD03/10/2026 WRCT548 SAN LUIS VALLEY RURAL ELECTRIC COOP INC

0011910589 DMD03/10/2026 WRCT551 SAN LUIS VALLEY RURAL ELECTRIC COOP INC

0011907557 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA355 Pierce Broadband, LLC

0011907579 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA356 Pierce Broadband, LLC

0011907591 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA368 Pierce Broadband, LLC

0011907600 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA369 Pierce Broadband, LLC

0011909460 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA382 Cowboy Internet Services

0011909606 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA391 Eversource Energy Service Company

0011909607 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA392 Eversource Energy Service Company

0011909680 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA381 Visionary Communications, LLC

0011909885 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA383 Surfnet Communications, Inc

0011909895 GNE03/12/2026 WSMA386 Chisholm Broadband, LLC

Page 13



File Number 

MG - Microwave Industrial/Business Pool

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011912769 DNE03/10/2026 WEC BUSINESS SERVICES LLC.

0011916337 DNE03/11/2026 WEC BUSINESS SERVICES LLC.

0011934522 GNE03/09/2026 WSLY769 SPOONER UTILITIES

0011943346 GNE03/14/2026 WSMA904 TREPIC Networks LLC

0011943356 GNE03/14/2026 WSMA906 Wisper ISP, LLC

0011935162 GRM03/10/2026 WQXP230 Gregory Green Holdings LLC

0011935163 GRM03/10/2026 WQXP231 Gregory Green Holdings LLC

0011910132 DRO03/10/2026 WQXK265 Washington Broadband, Inc.

0011910140 DRO03/10/2026 WQXJ524 Washington Broadband, Inc.

0011935167 GRO03/10/2026 WQXP237 Gregory Green Holdings LLC

0011936158 GRO03/10/2026 WQXI894 Public Service Company of New Mexico

0011936580 GRO03/10/2026 WQXK902 Dixie Electric Membership Corporation

0011936592 GRO03/10/2026 WQXS643 Unified Communications, Inc.

0011936596 GRO03/10/2026 WQXN965 Unified Communications, Inc.

0011937745 GRO03/10/2026 WQXS509 CENTRE COMMUNICATIONS INC

0011937764 GRO03/10/2026 WQXS510 CENTRE COMMUNICATIONS INC

0011937842 GRO03/13/2026 WQXP330 Virginia Everywhere, LLC

0011937927 GRO03/10/2026 WQEY431 LONG ISLAND POWER AUTHORITY

0011937932 GRO03/10/2026 WQEY472 LONG ISLAND POWER AUTHORITY

0011937941 GRO03/10/2026 WQEZ514 LONG ISLAND POWER AUTHORITY

0011937947 GRO03/10/2026 WQEZ520 LONG ISLAND POWER AUTHORITY

0011937953 GRO03/10/2026 WQEZ521 LONG ISLAND POWER AUTHORITY

0011937956 GRO03/10/2026 WQEZ529 LONG ISLAND POWER AUTHORITY

0011938369 GRO03/11/2026 WQXS893 Dasia.Net, LLC

0011938371 GRO03/10/2026 WQXT314 Encore Business Systems Inc.

0011938378 GRO03/11/2026 WQXS891 Dasia.Net, LLC

0011938385 GRO03/11/2026 WQXS717 Dasia.Net, LLC

0011938389 GRO03/11/2026 WQXS896 Dasia.Net, LLC

0011938397 GRO03/11/2026 WQXT769 Dasia.net, LLC

0011938398 GRO03/11/2026 WQXS894 Dasia.Net, LLC

0011939210 GRO03/11/2026 WQXS878 First Step Internet, LLC

0011939212 GRO03/11/2026 WQXT523 FIRST STEP INTERNET

0011939684 GRO03/11/2026 WQFA822 Norfolk Southern Railway Company

0011940053 GRO03/11/2026 WQXJ524 Washington Broadband, Inc.

0011940056 GRO03/11/2026 WQXK265 Washington Broadband, Inc.

0011940059 GRO03/11/2026 WQXK267 Washington Broadband, Inc.

0011940063 GRO03/11/2026 WQXK268 Washington Broadband, Inc.

0011940591 GRO03/13/2026 WQXL760 Wi-Fiber of Arizona LLC

0011940592 GRO03/13/2026 WQXL759 Wi-Fiber of Arizona LLC

0011940593 GRO03/13/2026 WQXJ992 Wi-Fiber of Arizona LLC
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File Number 

MG - Microwave Industrial/Business Pool

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011940595 GRO03/13/2026 WQXJ990 Wi-Fiber of Arizona LLC

0011940596 GRO03/13/2026 WQXT372 Wi-Fiber of Arizona LLC

0011940724 GRO03/13/2026 WQXP396 AC BidCo LLC

0011940733 GRO03/13/2026 WQXP395 AC BidCo LLC

0011941067 GRO03/12/2026 WRPX353 Wexpro Company

0011941070 GRO03/12/2026 WRPX354 Wexpro Company

0011942831 GRO03/13/2026 WQXI712 Blueline Comm

0011942842 GRO03/13/2026 WQXK593 Blueline Comm

0011943698 GRO03/13/2026 WQXK594 Blueline Comm

0011945398 GRO03/14/2026 WQXP762 Entergy Services, LLC

0011945416 GRO03/14/2026 WQXR648 Entergy Services, LLC

0011945420 GRO03/14/2026 WQXS756 Entergy Services, LLC

0010925189 WWD03/12/2026 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0010966934 WWD03/12/2026 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0010966952 WWD03/12/2026 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

0010966955 WWD03/12/2026 Tahoe Network Infrastructure, LLC

File Number 

MM - Millimeter Wave 70/80/90 GHz Service

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011939580 GNE03/10/2026 WSLZ436 Tulatin Hills Park & Recreation District

0011939221 GRO03/11/2026 WQXQ268 Gamma, LLC

File Number 

TI - TV Intercity Relay

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011940614 GCA03/11/2026 WCG748 NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC

File Number 

TP - TV Pickup

ActionPurposeCall Sign Action Date Applicant Name

0011940601 GCA03/11/2026 KB55253 NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC
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Below is a listing of licenses that have been acted upon by the Commission.

AI - Aural Intercity Relay

Licensee Name Action Date Call Sign Act.

I3G MEDIA, INC. 03/11/2026 WMF415 M

 

AS - Aural Studio Transmitter Link

Licensee Name Action Date Call Sign Act.

03/13/2026 WPQW499 M

Advance Ministries, Inc. 03/12/2026 WHS359 N

AUGUSTA RADIO FELLOWSHIP INSTITUTE, INC. 03/12/2026 WQKF650 M

BACKYARD BROADCASTING OF PENNSYLVANIA LLC 03/14/2026 WLP275 N

Canton Radio, LLC 03/12/2026 WLF604 M

CASSON MEDIA, LLC 03/13/2026 WMV610 M

CUMULUS LICENSING LLC 03/13/2026 WMF746 C

CUMULUS LICENSING LLC 03/13/2026 WMF747 C

CUMULUS LICENSING LLC 03/10/2026 WCG726 C

Four Rivers Community Broadcasting Corporation 03/11/2026 WLO251 M

I3G Media, Inc. 03/12/2026 WQWT243 M

I3G Media, Inc. 03/12/2026 WPOL829 M

I3G Media, Inc. 03/12/2026 WHN368 M

I3G Media, Inc. 03/12/2026 WQHS365 M

I3G Media, Inc. 03/12/2026 WMU376 M

I3G Media, Inc. 03/12/2026 WQHS352 M

I3G MEDIA, INC. 03/11/2026 WLI767 M

I3G MEDIA, INC. 03/11/2026 WHM990 M

I3G MEDIA, INC. 03/11/2026 WPNE552 M

I3G MEDIA, INC. 03/11/2026 WHY703 M

K-LOVE, Inc. 03/14/2026 WQEC852 M

Lykins Broadcasting, LLC 03/11/2026 WRDD911 M

Lykins Broadcasting, LLC 03/11/2026 WPSL567 M

P.B. Broadcasting of Georgia, LLC 03/13/2026 WQHL248 M

Radio ORO/WORO-FM Trust Archdiocese of San Juan 03/14/2026 KNZ99 M

WATERLOO MEDIA GROUP, L.P. 03/12/2026 WQKG673 M

WATERLOO MEDIA GROUP, L.P. 03/12/2026 WLJ472 M

 

RP - Broadcast Auxiliary Remote Pickup

Licensee Name Action Date Call Sign Act.

BACKYARD BROADCASTING OF PENNSYLVANIA LLC 03/14/2026 KB97270 N

BACKYARD BROADCASTING OF PENNSYLVANIA LLC 03/14/2026 KPJ795 N

Canton Radio, LLC 03/12/2026 KG5505 M

CUMULUS LICENSING LLC 03/13/2026 KPM368 C
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Below is a listing of licenses that have been acted upon by the Commission.

RP - Broadcast Auxiliary Remote Pickup

Licensee Name Action Date Call Sign Act.

CUMULUS LICENSING LLC 03/10/2026 KFS571 C

CUMULUS LICENSING LLC 03/10/2026 KM9717 C

Four Rivers Community Broadcasting Corporation 03/11/2026 KQX984 M

Four Rivers Community Broadcasting Corporation 03/11/2026 KEL535 M

I3G MEDIA, INC. 03/11/2026 KPE621 M

I3G MEDIA, INC. 03/11/2026 KK9147 M

I3G MEDIA, INC. 03/11/2026 KK7766 M

Lykins Broadcasting, LLC 03/11/2026 KR7605 M

Lykins Broadcasting, LLC 03/11/2026 KC25340 M

Lykins Broadcasting, LLC 03/11/2026 WRFQ536 M

Lykins Broadcasting, LLC 03/11/2026 WPZA843 M

P.B. Broadcasting of Georgia, LLC 03/13/2026 KK4432 M

P.B. Broadcasting of Georgia, LLC 03/13/2026 KJG607 M

P.B. Broadcasting of Georgia, LLC 03/13/2026 KCI457 M

Thunder Media, Inc. 03/12/2026 KJK501 M

WATERLOO MEDIA GROUP, L.P. 03/12/2026 WPWF817 M

 

TI - TV Intercity Relay

Licensee Name Action Date Call Sign Act.

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 WCQ471 M

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 WMU961 M

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 WMF328 M

 

TP - TV Pickup

Licensee Name Action Date Call Sign Act.

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 KM3442 M

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 KC24921 M

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 KA54836 M

Lighthouse Support 03/10/2026 KB96311 M

 

TS - TV Studio Transmitter Link

Licensee Name Action Date Call Sign Act.

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 WHM986 M

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 WHM985 M

Fort Myers-Naples HTV LLC 03/11/2026 WMU960 M

WEATHERVISION 7, LLC 03/10/2026 WQAA353 M
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 Purpose Key:

NT Amendment  
CancellationCA

AM 

MD Modification
RM

NE 
RO
WDNew  

Renewal Only
Renewal/Modification
Notification  

Withdrawal of Application

                         
                         
 Application Action Key:

Granted G 
D Dismissed R Returned

K Killed

 License Action Key:

P Returned to pending

* If the purpose of application is Amendment or Withdrawal and the disposition action indicates that a Dismissal occurred,

there may be a previous version of that application still pending in ULS. You are encouraged to utilize

ULS Application Search to research the disposition status of all versions of a particular filing.

E

C Parent Station License Cancelled

Terminated 
Parent Station License Expired

M Parent Station License ModifiedT 

W
Q

Withdrawn
Accepted

N

A

Parent Station License Renewed

Active or Returned to Active
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